
    ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN     ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE                     XL41 THE SQUARE                     XL41
68 MILES  ~3,500 Ft Gain   HILLY 68 MILES  ~3,500 Ft Gain   HILLY

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4
R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5
R RED HILL 3.3 3.8 R RED HILL 3.3 3.8
R WALNUT 1.0 4.8 R WALNUT 1.0 4.8
L TUSTIN RANCH 3.3 8.1 L TUSTIN RANCH 3.3 8.1
L JAMBOREE 3.2 11.3 L JAMBOREE 3.2 11.3
R SANTIAGO CYN 13.0 24.3 R SANTIAGO CYN 13.0 24.3
R GLEN RANCH ROAD 1.5 25.8 R GLEN RANCH ROAD 1.5 25.8
L Portola / Sta. Marg. Pkwy 5.7 31.5 L Portola / Sta. Marg. Pkwy 5.7 31.5
R ANTONIO PKWY 10.0 41.5 R ANTONIO PKWY 10.0 41.5
R ORTEGA HWY 3.0 44.5 R ORTEGA HWY 3.0 44.5
R CAMINO CAPISTRANO 1.4 45.9 R CAMINO CAPISTRANO 1.4 45.9
R JUNIPERO SERRA 0.3 46.2 R JUNIPERO SERRA 0.3 46.2
L RanchoViejo/ Marguerite 6.1 52.3 L RanchoViejo/ Marguerite 6.1 52.3
L LA PAZ 1.0 53.3 L LA PAZ 1.0 53.3
R MUIRLANDS/ BARRANCA 12.5 65.8 R MUIRLANDS/ BARRANCA 12.5 65.8
L VON KARMAN 1.3 67.1 L VON KARMAN 1.3 67.1
R MAIN 0.5 67.6 R MAIN 0.5 67.6
R MACARTHUR 0.1 67.7 R MACARTHUR 0.1 67.7
L THE SQUARE 67.7 L THE SQUARE 67.7
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